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Event 41: Para C5M Individual Pursuit GOLD Final
12 Laps 3000m - Result

1. 29 Maxwell SUDHOLZ (Vikings CC (ACT)) 4:15.906
Half Lap

Lap 1 25.145 25.145 (1)
Lap 2 19.272 44.418 (1)
Lap 3 20.498 1:04.916 (1)
Lap 4 21.684 1:26.600 (1)
Lap 5 22.864 1:49.465 (1)
Lap 6 22.110 2:11.575 (1)
Lap 7 21.651 2:33.226 (1)
Lap 8 21.765 2:54.991 (1)
Lap 9 21.714 3:16.706 (1)

Lap 10 20.600 3:37.307 (1)
Lap 11 19.834 3:57.141 (1)
Lap 12 18.764 4:15.906 (1)


